Controls
H-188 1-800-443-2640 www.chromalox.com
      Bezel
Switch       Size
Size A B C D E      (In.) "mm"
Dimensions (In.) "mm"
"76" "28.6" "54" "62" "44.4" "66.7" "82.55"
(3) (1-1/8) (2-1/8) (2-7/16) (1-3/4) (2-5/8) (3-1/4)
"127" "38.1" "54" "62" "58.7" "92.07" "133.35"
(5) (1-1/2) (2-1/8) (2-7/16) (2-5/16) (3-5/8) (5-1/4)
OSW & OSWG
Selector Switches
• For Use With Thermocouples
and RTD’s
• 3 and 5 Inch Sizes in 2 and 3
Pole Configurations
• Gold or Silver Plated Contacts
• 2 to 40 Positions
• Wire Connecting Screws
Included
• Also Available in 1/4 DIN
• Monogram Series with Gold
Plated Contacts
• Pistol Grip Handles Also
Available
OSW Switch — Dimensions
2 OSW3-2/C OSWG3-2/C
3 OSW3-3/C OSWG3-3/C
4 Break OSW3-4/C OSWG3-4/C
5 Before 3 OSW3-5/C OSWG3-5/C
6 Make OSW3-6/C OSWG3-6/C
8 OSW3-8/C OSWG3-8/C
9 OSW3-9/C OSWG3-9/C
10 OSW3-10/C OSWG3-10/C
12 OSW3-12/C OSWG3-12/C
14 OSW3-14/C OSWG3-14/C
16 OSW3-16/C OSWG3-16/C
18 3 OSW3-18/C OSWG3-18/C
20 Make OSW3-20/C OSWG3-20/C
24 Before OSW5-24/C OSWG5-24/C
28 Break OSW5-28/C OSWG5-28/C
30 OSW5-30/C OSWG5-30/C
32 5 OSW5-32/C OSWG5-32/C
36 OSW5-36/C OSWG5-36/C
40 OSW5-40/C OSWG5-40/C
6 OSWT-6/C OSWGT-6/C
10 OSWT-10/C OSWGT-10/C
12 OSWT-12/C OSWGT-12/C
18 OSWT-18/C OSWGT-18/C
20 Make OSWT-20/C OSWGT-20/C
24 Before 5 OSWT-24/C OSWGT-24/C
28 Break OSWT-28/C OSWGT-28/C
30 OSWT-30/C OSWGT-30/C
32 OSWT-32/C OSWGT-32/C
36 OSWT-36/C OSWGT-36/C
40 OSWT-40/C OSWGT-40/C
Specifications and Ordering Information
Contacts
No. No. Contact Size Silver Gold
Poles Positions Action (In.) Plated Plated
2
P
O
L
E
3
P
O
L
E
3-Pole
E
A
D
B
C
OSW3-12/C 308232
OSWT-12/C 308247
In Stock:
 Model  PCN
knolan
Text Box
           Represented By: Ross & Pethtel            Phone: 225-273-2202     Website